How to Order
MY2Linear Guide Type G LH 16 300
Thread type
Type
M thread
Rc
NPT
G
Bore size
ø16
ø25, ø40
Symbol
Nil
TN
TF
M9NW
H
HT
Linear guide, Single axis
Linear guide, Double axis
Guide type
16
25
40
16 mm
25 mm
40 mm
Bore size
G Centralized piping type (Standard)
Piping
Stroke (mm)
Refer to “Standard Stroke” table.
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Number of
auto switches
Auto switch type
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
Nil
S
Both ends
One end
Stroke adjusting unit position
∗ “S” is applicable for stroke
adjusting units L and H.
Shock absorbers for L and H units
Nil
L
H
LH
Without adjusting unit
With low load shock absorber
With high load shock absorber
With one L unit and one H unit each
L unit
H unit
L unit
H unit
MY2H
MY2HT